V-3673
TOYOTA 7PM18

type:

function;
status:

fuel:

max. load:
max. height:
powered wheel:
steered wheel:
engine:
drivetrain:

hours used:
year:

serial no.:
weight:
forks:

Overall Height with tower:

Cabin height:

Length:

Width:

Lifting Column Height:
extras:

warranty:

expected arrival:
location:

price:

comment:

PALETTRUCK

CHEAP STACKER PALETTRUCK
As-is working, no warraty
ELECTRIC

1800 kg

S1-0190

VULKOLAN 70%

VULKOLAN 70%

ELECTRIC 24V

NEW

NOT WORKING
2003
582040AT/2003
515

1150

1330

0

1750

710

0

NO

AS-IS No warranty
5 DAYS

Vecsés 1 Szerviz Hatsé Fészer Gép

0 EUR + VAT

Quote/Ajanlat
saxonforklift@gmail.com
H-0673

V-3673



